INDIA CULTURE CENTER

PLEASE DONATE

SPONSORHIP PACKAGE

India Culture Center Celebrates India's 78th Independence Day IFEST24

Shubhangi and Neelesh Musale

INDIA CULTURE CENTER IN ASSOCIATION WITH All ICC Partnering organizations celebrates



SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2025 / 1PM-7PM



PARUL FERNANDES **ICC PRESIDENT** 713-447-3705

DR. PHANI KONDAPI EVENT CHAIR 434-426-1939

UMA MANTRAVADI EVENT CO-CHAIR 281-827-3836

FREE ENTERTAINMENT | FREE PARKING BOOTH SHOPPING | FOOD GALORE | CULTURAL PROGRAMS AND MORE

www.icchoustontx.org









India Culture Cente Celebrates India's 78th Independer

X

IFEST24 ishraa Palle xas ndu Ca

Annai

ATTEN ST

Direct

een tł dule

India Culture Center Celebrates India's 78th Independence Day IFEST24 Sponsors ICC Board of Directors - 2024

India Culture Center Celebrates India's 78th Independence Day IFEST24

acted Culture Gente, of CREATER HOUSTON Celebrates India's 78th Independence Day



6

2.

165

ts

Mr. D. C. Manjunat Consul General of India, Ho





India Culture Center TO POST CTURES EASEUS HASH

IFEST

INDIA CULTURE CENTER- ICC Celebrating India's 76th REPUBLIC Day

Jan 26th , 2025 1 pm - 7 pm GSH CENTER

GRAND SPONSORSHIP- \$10,000

- Premium introduction of YOU as a Brand Grand Sponsor
- Brand Recognition & Appearance on the stage and logo will be displayed on screen & in all our media forums.
 - The sponsor will be presented with a recognition award.
- 1 booth will be provided at the prominent place to display promotional materials and merchandise. Logo Recognition of your brand on our ICC Website.
- Sponsor Recognition during all press announcements and any other printed materials as a
 - **GRAND SPONSOR**
 - Life Membership
 - 30 seconds of Promotional Video display on the LED Screen



PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$5,000

Special Introduction of YOU as a Brand Platinum Sponsor. Brand Recognition & Appearance on the stage and onscreen logo display of your brand. The sponsor will be presented with a recognition award. 1 booth at a prominent place for displaying your promotional materials and merchandise Sponsor Recognition during all press announcements and any other printed material as a Platinum Sponsor Logo Recognition of your brand on our ICC Website. Life Membership



DIAMOND SPONSOR- \$2,000

- An Introduction of YOU as a Brand Diamond Sponsor. Exclusive recognition on the stage with your onscreen logo display. 1 booth at a prominent location for displaying your promotional material and • merchandise **Display of Standee Banner** Logo Recognition of your brand on our ICC Website. Sponsor Recognition with an award on the stage Recognition as a Diamond sponsor on all press announcements and printed materials
 - Life Membership



GOLD SPONSOR- \$1,500

- Acknowledgment of YOU as a Gold Sponsor.
- Announcement of your Brand on the stage with your onscreen logo.
- 1 booth for displaying your promotional material and merchandise
- Sponsor Recognition as a Gold sponsor on the stage and during all
 - press announcements
 - Life membership ICC



SILVER SPONSOR - \$1000

Display of your advertisement on the LED screen. 1 complimentary booth if needed Sponsor Recognition as a Silver Sponsor during all press announcements and other printed materials.



BRONZE SPONSOR - \$500

Sponsor Recognition as a Bronze Sponsor during all press announcements and other printed materials.



FRIENDS OF ICC - \$250

Verbal recognition on the stage



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT JE CONTROL DE CON

India Culture Center

For ZELLE use the email icchoustontexas@gmail.com

INDIA CULTURE CENTER IN ASSOCIATION WITH PARTNERING ORGANIZATIONS

CELEBRATES

INDIA'S 76TH REPUBLIC DAY

